Al
Executive
Summit
l Meeting

POWERED THROUGH PARTNERSHIP

WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 10

5:30 PM

Welcome Reception

THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 11

7:30-8:00 AM

8:00-8:30 AM

8:30-9:15 AM

9:15-10:00 AM

10:00-10:15 AM
10:15-11:00 AM

11:00-11:20 AM

11:30 AM-12:15 PM
12:15-1:15 PM

1:15-2:15 PM

2:15-2:30 PM

2:30-3:00 PM

3:00-4:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:30 PM

FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 12 - DEPARTURES

Breakfast

Welcome & Introductions
Matt Farris - Vice President of Business Development
and Integrator Liaison

Business Update
David Peacock - President

Business Development Update
Mitch Smith - Chief Revenue Officer

Break

Manufacturing Update
Jason Peters - Chief Operations Officer

Project Management
Christian Woodside - Manager of Project Execution

Lunch

Cyber Security
Josh Brodbent - AnyWay Technologies President

Information Systems - Hytrol Future Roadmap
Cheri Esposito - Chief Information Officer
Mitch Smith - Chief Revenue Officer

Break

Certification & Training at Hytrol
Phillip Poston - Chief Development Officer

Product Update
Boyce Bonham - Chief Technology Officer

Closing Comments
Matt Farris - Vice President of Business Development
and Integrator Liaison

Reception

Beethoven 1

Beethoven 1

Beethoven 2

Beethoven 2

Beethoven 2

Beethoven 2

Beethoven 2

Beethoven 1
Beethoven 2

Beethoven 2

Beethoven 2

Beethoven 2

Beethoven 2

Beethoven 1



