



Beethoven 1

## POWERED THROUGH PARTNERSHIP

WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 10		ROOM
5:30 PM	Welcome Reception	Beethoven 1
THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 11		
7:30-8:00 AM	Breakfast	Beethoven 1
8:00-8:30 AM	Welcome & Introductions  Matt Farris - Vice President of Business Development and Integrator Liaison	Beethoven 2
8:30-9:15 AM	Business Update David Peacock - President	Beethoven 2
9:15-10:00 AM	Business Development Update Mitch Smith - Chief Revenue Officer	Beethoven 2
10:00-10:15 AM	Break	
10:15-11:00 AM	Manufacturing Update Jason Peters - Chief Operations Officer	Beethoven 2
11:00-11:20 AM	<b>Project Management</b> Christian Woodside - Manager of Project Execution	Beethoven 2
11:30 AM-12:15 PM	Lunch	Beethoven 1
12:15-1:15 PM	<b>Cyber Security</b> Josh Brodbent - AnyWay Technologies President	Beethoven 2
1:15-2:15 PM	Information Systems - Hytrol Future Roadmap Cheri Esposito - Chief Information Officer Mitch Smith - Chief Revenue Officer	Beethoven 2
2:15-2:30 PM	Break	
2:30-3:00 PM	Certification & Training at Hytrol Phillip Poston - Chief Development Officer	Beethoven 2
3:00-4:00 PM	Product Update Boyce Bonham - Chief Technology Officer	Beethoven 2
4:00 PM	Closing Comments Matt Farris - Vice President of Business Development and Integrator Liaison	Beethoven 2

## FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 12 - DEPARTURES

Reception

5:30 PM